Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.82
1:22.05
1:23.39
1:23.76
1:23.91
1:24.92
1:25.24
1:25.24
1:25.26
1:25.94
1:26.85
1:28.00
1:29.43
1:30.38
1:30.39
1:30.94
1:31.00
1:31.95
1:32.49
1:33.00
1:33.39
1:39.95
1:41.32
2:20.29

Swims in Date Order
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Date

04/07/21
19/04/19
22/09/19
14/01/18
14/01/18
13/01/19
17/02/18
22/07/18
14/04/17
14/05/17
17/09/17
16/07/17
16/07/17
18/02/17
23/09/18
18/09/16
23/04/16
16/04/16
17/07/16
27/02/16
15/05/16
19/07/15
20/09/15
17/11/12

Meet

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018
WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
WDSC Club Championships 2018

Wycombe District Club Championships

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Venue

High Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Bristol
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe
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Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

3
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:17.82 390 F 04/07/21 Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet High Wycombe 3
1:23.39 317 F 22/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
1:22.05 333 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1
1:24.92 300 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
1:30.39 249 F 23/09/18  WDSC Club Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
1:25.24 297 F 22/07/18  WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:25.24 297 F 17/02/18 WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:23.91 311 F 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
1:23.76 313 H 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
1:26.85 280 F 17/09/17 2017 WDSC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
1:29.43 257 F 16/07/17  WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:28.00 270 F 16/07/17  WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:25.94 289 H 14/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1
1:25.26 296 H 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1
1:30.38 249 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
1:30.94 244 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
1:32.49 232 F 17/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:33.39 225 H 15/05/16  ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1
1:31.00 244 F 23/04/16  WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:31.95 236 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1
1:33.00 228 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1
1:41.32 176 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
1:39.95 184 H 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
2:20.29 66 F 171112 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
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